www.ersatzteil-service.de

[ Electrolux

— Service

ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

PNC Type/Prefix/Ind Model
953900513 2 ELITE 3925
953900578 2 ELITE 3925
953900643 2 B 392B

Number of Pages 1 of 5

Brand

McCulloch
McCulloch
McCulloch

Factory: lIQ - Valmadrera
Publication Number: EIPL2004_VP0403005
Publication Date 11/02/05

m The Electr /U.)[ Group. The world’s
r er a

satzteilspezialist 1m

Product Group: OP 94

Petrol Portable

Sub Group 9433

‘\Io. choic%
nterne



www.ersatzteil-service.de

[ Electrolux

—  Servic

o Publication No:

e

EIPL2004_VP0403005

Page: 2 of 5

FIGURE 1

K e

Electr /U.)[ Group. The world’s ‘\Io. choic%
sSpezia ISt Iim In

satztel

erne




www.ersatzteil-service.de

[ Electrolux

—_— L Publication No: | EIPL2004_VP0403005 |Page: 3 of 5
Service
[ FIGURE 1
pos P/N McC PINELX Qty DESCRIPTION pos P/N McC P/NELX  Qty DESCRIPTION
I 11 1 I 11 1
c 1 FIGURE 2 C 45 242806 538242806 1  starter assy
2 247936 538247936 1  Carter kit (starter) B 46 o 249163 538249163 1  pulley/rope
- A 47 ee 227703 538227703 1
3 e 235000 538235900 1 ?g,”sglega””g 6002 ope
48 [ 240884 538240884 1  starter-handle
4 ¢ 235899 538235899 1  seegerring 49 o 227467 538227467 1  shield spring
6 247935 538247935 1 Carter kit (flyweel) 51 (] 242786 538242786 1  seeger
7 e 235809 538235899 1  seegerring 52 e 207470 538227470 1  washer
8 ° 235900 538235900 1 t;g/lgg/%aring 6002 53 242800 538242800 1  starter pawl ass'y
B 54 e 241781 538241781 2  pawl
C 9 e 228872 538228872 1 seal 13325 (S7) B 55 e 41782 538241782 2 sping
B 13 247937 538247937 1  clutch assy 56 e 111088 538111088 2  snap ring
14 e 241269 538241269 2 cluchrod c 57 241432 538241432 1  muffer assy elite
C 15 o 241270 538241270 1 clucth spring elite 58 ° 227236 538227236 1 clamp
16 e 236956 538236956 2 washer 59 e 227274 538227274 2  screw M5X60
17 241240 538241240 1 flywheel 60 227565 538227565 4  screw M5X25
18 235806 538235806 2  Soct Mo X0 A 61 92879 538092879 1  spark RDJSJ
c 19 242782 538242782 1 ignifion coil 2 249420 538249420 \ 1  endincicOyer
64 236322 538236322 1  grommet
20 235808 538235808 2 jac" RER 50 ) &
66 240688 538240688 2 :,g;m washer
21 235804 538235804 2 screw M5x30
c 2 241541 538241541 1 tank mix ass. | 2L Snlziadls
68 242649 538242649 1  cap
fuel hose mm245
B 23 o 229809 538229809 1 69 235214 538235214 4  screw M6x20
B 24 ° 229743 538229743 1 fuel hose mm150 cC 70 242858 538242858 1 washer
C 25 e 235675 538235675 1 fueltank grommet fuel tank grommet
. 71 241248 538241248 2 o
A 26 240452 538240452 1 pick up fuel
FIGURE 2  38cc
B 27 242484 538242484 1 fuel cap assy oyindlpist Ki 38
A 28 e 236564 538236564 1 cap gasket Q1 E700 WEe——700 1 o
B 29 242581 538242581 1 airfilter B 2 e 227286 538227286 ~ 1  gasket
30 235808 538235808 P ﬁ%r(éw M5 X 50 c 3 L] 247256 538247256 1  piston kit 38 cc
4 (1] 235008 538235008 2 refaining ring
ny
31 242580 538242580 air filter colver B 5 .o 240005 538240005 2 piston ring
33 249136 538249136 1 fiter housing FIGURE SaWALBRO W1 2aen it
C 34 FIGURE 3
c - 241268 538241268 1 Gamuretor WiY
A 35 241281 538241281 1 gasket 183A
B 1 e 247955 538247955 1 repair kit K20 WYJ
36 235806 538235806 2 oo M5 X20 pk D20
A 2 ee 247956 538247956 1 JaofetA
Cc 38 241481 538241481 1 carb. Spacer
Cc 39 242857 538242857 1  gasket C 3 & 225834 538225834 1 primer
40 241266 538241266 1  crankshaft ass'y C 4 & 247957 538247957 1 vawe
c 41 235742 538235742 1  bearing-needle C 5 & 247958 538247958 1  spring
C 6 e 247962 538247962 1 ing bod
c 4 227631 538227631 1  key pumping body
el trk grommet C 7 e 247961 538247961 1 valve
43 242632 538242632 2 (e C 8 e 247959 538247960 1 et
44 235218 538235218 1  nutM8
A= ALTA ROTAZIONE A=HIGH MOVING A=HAUTE DEMANDE A=GRORE NACHFRAGE
B=MEDIA ROTAZIONE B=MEDIUM MOVING B=MOYENNE DEMANDE B=MITTELMAERIGE
C=BASSA ROTAZIONE C=SLOW MOVING C=BASSE DEMANDE C=WENIGE NACHFRAGE
NUOVI CODICI NEW CODE NOUVEAU CODE NEU KODEX

I@rTEe Electr Iu)I( Grou .TFe world’s No.1 choice.
rsatztel Spe laliIst Im Interne



www.ersatzteil-service.de

[ Electrolux

/S ervi Ce\ Publication No: | EIPL2004_VP0403005 |Page: 4 of 5

FIGURE 4

. K .1 choice.
0T Elseupluy Group. The warkd's (Ve.d chaice




www.ersatzteil-service.de

[ Electrolux

—  Servic

—

e

Publication No:

EIPL2004_VP0403005

Page: 5 of 5

[ FIGURE 4

pos P/N McC

P/N ELX Qty DESCRIPTION

© O N o O N W N e
°

O 00
BN D W W WWWWWWWwWNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDRNDNERERPRERRRPR R R P
N B O © 0 N O O B WN PR O O 00 ~NO O~ WNPp O Oo0ow-~NO O~ wWw N RB O
e o o o o e o o o L]

A= ALTA ROTAZIONE

242902
242897
242901
242898

242917
229077
242900
241684
243122
249249
240862
242533
242537
242540
242538
242648
242534
242607
242439
241424
242536
242535
240862
242624
227284
235918
235802
236378
242784
248805
235804
236529
229850
227233
236642
228152
235911
228192
248959
227563
242629
242752

B=MEDIA ROTAZIONE
C=BASSA ROTAZIONE

NUOVI CODICI

538242902 1
538242897 1
538242901 1
538242898 1

538242917
538229077
538242900
538241684
538243122
538249249
538240862
538242533
538242537
538242540
538242538
538242648
538242534
538242607
538242439
538241424
538242536
538242535
538240862
538242624
538227284
538235918
538235802
538236378
538242784
538248805
538235804
538236529
538229850
538227233
538236642
538228152
538235911
538228192
538248959
538227563
538242629
538242752

P RPN R O Rk PR PP DNMNDNDPRe PP R R PP PP P P PP P P PP P P ® P R DNPR NP

A=HIGH MOVING
B=MEDIUM MOVING
C=SLOW MOVING
NEW CODE

The Electrolux Group.The
I@r Eersa Z elfspe 1alis

clamp ass'y

lower double
handle clamp

spring

upper double
handle clamp

knob and M8x65
screw M5x18
lower shaft clamp
plastic clamp
upper shaft clamp
handle bar
screw 4x18

right handle (1/2)
gas lever tigger
trigger spring
trigger safety
rubber cap

left handle (1/2)
wires ass'y
switch

throttle cable

left handle (1/2)
right handle (1/2)
screw 4x18

al/v mount ass'y
clutch drum
bearing

screw M5x14
seeger ring
screw M6x25
clamps ass'y
screw M5x30
grower

retaing

30x1455 shaft
nut

hamess ring ass'y
screw m6x12
bushing ass'y

d. 30 safety guard
M5X18 screw
clamp upper

clamp lower

A=HAUTE DEMANDE

B=MOYENNE DEMANDE

C=BASSE DEMANDE
NOUVEAU CODE

pos P/N McC P/N ELX
| | N |

43 [ 229208 538229208
44 o 240862 538240862
45 o 242630 538242630
46 o 241973 538241973
47 o 235802 538235802
48 235804 538235804
49 236529 538236529
50 236381 538236381
51 236529 538236529
52 240151 538240151
53 247272 538247272
54 241426 538241426
55 240767 538240767
56 242410 538242410
57 240688 538240688
58 236596 538236596
59 229842 538229842
60 240853B 538040853
61 o 240850 538240850
62 o 241154 538241154
63 o 247395B 538047395
64 o 240852 538240852
65 o 241153 538241153
66 240767 538240767
67 229834 538229834
68 240809 538240809
69 ° 240807 538240807
70 o 240806 538240806
71 228109 538228109

A=GRORE NACHFRAGE

B=MITTELMAERIGE

C=WENIGE NACHFRAGE

NEU KODEX

orld’s No,1 choice.
Im Interne

Qty DESCRIPTION

M5 nut

screw 4x18
string head guard
cutter

M5X14 screw
screw m5x30
grower d.5
screw mbx10
grower d.5
screw M 8x10
spacer

gear box ass'y
flange guard
flange
screw/washer
hub

screw M10x16
string head ass'y
M10 Rod
eyelet

D2.4 spool+line
spring

S. Head nut
flange

flange

hub ass'y
spacer

rod

P P P P P P PP PDNPRP PR PP ®PREP P PP PP PRPDNDNPRPPRPR P PRPRDN

drive shaft






